
1 吉  田  進之助

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

一宮市立今伊勢小学校 7 11.63 4.63 7.20 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.03 0.47-3 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.17 1.272 2 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1

4.90 4.63

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

7.20

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 榎  本  考  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

UP BEAT Int'l School 10 7.44 2.84 4.80 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-3 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.34-2 -1 0 -3

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-2 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0

3.20 2.84

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.500.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 町  田  陸  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北名古屋市立師勝南小 8 7.30 2.34 4.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.90-2 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.40 2.34

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

4.96

4 坪  井      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立高蔵小学校 1 7.22 2.76 4.66 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-2 0 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-2 0 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 0 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -1

3.00 2.76

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.380.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.250.75 1.50 1.00 1.50

4.66

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 木  下      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学附属小学校 4 6.90 2.24 4.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.30 2.24

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.250.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.66

6 二  俣  歩  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

あま市立伊福小学校 3 6.78 2.56 4.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-2 0 0 -1

2 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 0 -2 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-4 -2 -2 -5

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 -1 0

2.90 2.56

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.130.75 1.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.131.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.22
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7 杉  本  凜太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立筒井小学校 2 6.57 2.35 4.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.90-1 0 0 0

3 1Lzq q 0.60 -0.12 0.48-4 -2 -2 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.50 2.35

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.130.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.130.75 1.50 1.00 1.25

4.22

8 富  樫  奏  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立南押切小学 6 6.34 1.98 4.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

3 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-5 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 0

2.10 1.98

Skating Skills 1.20 1.131.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.36
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9 藤  江  勇  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡崎市立井田小学校 5 6.33 2.17 4.36 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F< < 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-2 0 0 -1

3 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.25 0.75-4 -1 -2 -3

3.08 2.17

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.130.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.250.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.36

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 神  納  亜  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立大手小学校 9 4.94 1.34 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -3 -4 -4

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

4 1F!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -1 -5

1.70 1.34

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.000.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

3.60
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